
Coaches:

Phil Rudolph, Head Coach Fayetteville-Manlius
(B) JV Tennis

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE /

NON-LEAGUE

Mar 11, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:30 PM 4:30
PM TBD

Mar 20, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30 PM 6:00
PM

FM - Wellwood MS
- Gym

Mar 21, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 5:45 PM 7:00
PM

FM-Eagle Hill MS -
Gym

Mar 22, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 5:45 PM 7:00
PM

FM-Eagle Hill MS -
Gym

Mar 25, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 5:45 PM 7:00
PM

FM-Eagle Hill MS -
Gym

Mar 27, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30 PM 5:30
PM FM Tennis Courts

Mar 28, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 5:45 PM 7:00
PM

FM-Eagle Hill MS -
Gym

Apr 3, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 5:45 PM 7:45
PM

FM-Eagle Hill MS -
Gym

Apr 4, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 5:45 PM 7:45
PM

FM-Eagle Hill MS -
Gym

Apr 5, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 5:45 PM 7:45
PM

FM-Eagle Hill MS -
Gym

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Baldwinsville 4:30 PM 6:30

PM FM Tennis Courts L

May 3, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

Jamesville-
Dewitt 4:45 PM 6:30

PM FM Tennis Courts L

May 14, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

Jamesville-
Dewitt 4:45 PM 6:30

PM FM Tennis Courts L

Date: 2024-04-23


	Fayetteville-Manlius (B) JV Tennis Coaches: Phil Rudolph, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Tennis


